Rank Rating
1 6125
*2 4850
3 4200
4 3446
5 3412
*6 3346
7 3193
*8 2566
9 1960
*10 1774
11 1770
12 1728
13 1534
*14 1412
15 1358
*16 1256
17 1252
18 1248
19 1234
20 1124
21 1092
*22 995
23 980
24 872
*25 811
26 799
27 786
28 719
29 718
*30 700
31 694
32 687
*33 667
34 666
*35 623
*35 623

European Games Qualification Ranking
April 18th, 2023
10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Name
KORAKAKI Anna

ARUNOVIC Zorana
MAJOR Veronika

BRES Klaudia
JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
KARAPETYAN Elmira
KOSTEVYCH Olena
STEINER Sylvia
VARRICCHIO Maria
TARHAN Sevval llayda
RASMANE Agate

REITZ Sandra
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
MOSCHI Christina
ZARIC Brankica
FRANQUET Sonia

MIRA-PERCEVAL Irlanda T.

VENNEKAMP Doreen
SIKE Renata

BOREK Julita

BEZZINA Eleanor
GOBERVILLE Celine
HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia
GIANCAMILLI Chiara
CSONKA Zsofia

JAKO Miriam
SORENSSON Vendela
KOROSTYLOVA Yulia
KILADZE Lizi
COSTANTINO Sara
CASTELAO Joana
PRODIASHVILI Mariami
SCHEJBALOVA Veronika
LIDDON Jess
KOLESNIKOVA Polina
MINCHEVA Miroslava

Birthday
1996

1986
1997
1994
2002
1994
1985
1982
1999
2000
1997
1984
1986
2002
1987
1980
2001
1995
1978
1995
1977
1986
2001
2000
1983
2004
1994
1984
2000
1994
1984
2004
2000
1993
1997
1999

Nation

E GRE - Greece
SRB - Serbia
HUN - Hungary
[ POL - Poland
[ B FRA - France
E ARM - Armenia
[ UKR - Ukraine
AUT - Austria
ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkiye
LAT - Latvia
GER - Germany
BUL - Bulgaria
GRE - Greece
SRB - Serbia
ESP - Spain
ESP - Spain
GER - Germany
HUN - Hungary
[ POL - Poland
[T I MLT - Mata
FRA - France
ﬂ ROU - Romania
B BimA-itay

HUN - Hungary
HUN - Hungary
E SWE - Sweden
[P UKR - Ukraine
GEO - Georgia
B BmA-italy

POR - Portugal
GEO - Georgia
CZE - Czech Republic
GBR - Great Britain
[ UKR - Ukraine
BUL - Bulgaria
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37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77

614

582
581
540
526
412
378
364
332
300
299
268
220
204
188
180
172
156
140
140
124
122
110
108
108
102
92
90
83
79
78
76
44
43
27
23
19
15
11

KOREJWO Agnieszka

NASIROVA Nigar
SALUKVADZE Nino
RECCIA Greta
SKELEDZIJA Lana
VECCARO Margherita Brigida
LAMOLLE Mathilde
ABBASLI Nazrin
KOVALCHUK Oksana
LAWNER Stina
WIMMER Carina
RUMIANTSEVA Vera
SARANOVIC Nevena
MILICKOVIC Andela
MARRACHO Filipa
EDER Josefin
TODOROVIC Jovana
SAMADOVA Narmina
AUNE Ann Helen
BERGE Svenja
KOVALJOVA Alina
WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna .
KROL Natalia

KIISK Kristina
RAMANAUSKAITE Justina
EVANS Lucy Elizabeth
VDOBCENKO Laura
KLEPACZ Katarzyna
FABIAN Sara Rahel
DULCE Anna

SLAK Manja

SAARNA Kaidi
KONINI Manjola
BEVZ Viliena
KOLMAN Mojca
JANSSON WINCENT Michaela
HICKS Charlotte
MIREJOVSKA Anna
WAEBER Jessica
SIMETOVA Nicol
RAUSL Majda
SPIRELJA Lana

1984

1987
1969
1999
1982
2001
1997
1999
1983
1988
1995
1987
1995
1998
1994
1995
2002
1996
2001
1995
2001
1994
1993
1985
1993
2003
2000
1977
2002
2005
2006
1981
1975
2003
1991
2001
2002
2007
2002
2008
1974
2005

E POL - Poland
[ AZE - Azerbaijan
GEO - Georgia

B B 7A- ttaly

CRO - Croatia

B B TA- ttaly

[ B FRA - France
[ AZE - Azerbaijan
[F] UKR - Ukraine
SWE - Sweden
GER - Germany
EST - Estonia
MNE - Montenegro
MNE - Montenegro
POR - Portugal
GER - Germany
SRB - Serbia

AZE - Azerbaijan
ﬁ NOR - Norway
GER - Germany
EST - Estonia
[ POL - Poland
[ POL - Poland

EST - Estonia

LTU - Lithuania
GBR - Great Britain
LAT - Latvia
[ POL - Poland

HUN - Hungary

-ﬁ MDA - Republic of Moldova

SLO - Slovenia

EST - Estonia

ALB - Albania

[ UKR - Ukraine

SLO - Slovenia

SWE - Sweden

GBR - Great Britain
CZE - Czech Republic
SUI - Switzerland

CZE - Czech Republic
SLO - Slovenia

CRO - Croatia

Note: * - Quota place for European Games 2023
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